
Pos 

 

Formula 

1 

2 

 

Super Formula 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

21 

12 

11 

5 

Name 

Troy Duffin 

Bruno Carneiro 

Ian Lacy 

Terry Biner 

David Lockwood 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

0.860 

9.372 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:32.133 

1:32.020 

1:27.110 

1:27.710 

1:29.031 

Make 

Formula 

Mazda 

Va n  D ie m e n  

Firman 

pro mazda 

Model/Engine 

Mazda 

F o rm ula  S ta r Ma zda  

F2000 

Formula B 

zzzzz 

Sponsor 

Avid Trails 

R o d i z i o  G r i l l  /   K i m b e r k a b l e  /   W i l s o n  M o t o r s o r t  /   K 1  R a c e g e a r  /   Y o u r S t r e e t  /  J P S i g n s  /   S c h e i n e r A u t o K a r o s s e r i e  

VP Racing Fuels 

Rodizio Grill Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

9.372 

Avg. Speed 

89.677 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.110 

Best Speed 

90.920 

Best Lap by 

12 - Ian Lacy 

 

NASA Utah - MMP West - September 2015 

Saturday - Race 

Open Wheel - Race 1 

Race started at 13:12:46 

MMP West 2.200 miles 

9/26/2015 13:10 


