

NASA Utah - MMP West - September 2015

**Sorted on Laps** 

Saturday - Race

Open Wheel - Race 1

Race started at 13:12:46

MMP West 2.200 miles

9/26/2015 13:10

Sponso	r								
Avid Tra	ils								
Rodizio		Kim ber	kable	/ W	lilso	n M o	tors	ort /	K 1

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make	Model/Engine	Sponsor
Formula								
1	4	Troy Duffin	13		1:32.133	Formula	Mazda	Avid Trails
2	21	Bruno Carneiro	13	0.860	1:32.020	Mazda	Formula Star Mazd	Rodizio Grill / Kimberkable / Wilson Motorsort / K1
Super For								
1	12	Ian Lacy	13		1:27.110	Van Dieme	F2000	VP Racing Fuels
2	11	Terry Biner	13	9.372	1:27.710	Firman	Formula B	Rodizio Grill Racing
3	5	David Lockwood	12	1 Lap	1:29.031	pro mazda	ZZZZZ	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.372	89.677	1:27.110	90.920	12 - Ian Lacy
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 9/29/2015 9:24:33 AM